

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

BERLIN EAR GUARD - "SPREESURFERIN - OHRSTÖPSEL"

BERLIN EAR GUARD MATTHIAS SPECK BESSEMERSTRABE 82 12103 BERLIN GERMANY

DECLARES THAT THE PPE
BERLIN EAR GUARD – "SPREESURFERIN OHRSTÖPSEL"
IS IN CONFORMITY WITH THE RELEVANT UNION HARMONISATION LEGISLATION:

REGULATION (EU) 2016/425 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL OF 9 MARCH 2016 ON PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT, AND THE NATIONAL STANDARD TRANSPOSING HARMONIZED STANDARD EN 352-2: 2020 (DIN EN 352-2: 2020)

AND IS IDENTICAL TO THE PPE WHICH IS THE SUBJECT OF EC CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY:

TEST REPORT: 9211703-1 REV.O (TYPE BASED, ANNEX V - MODULE B)

DATE: 08.11.2017

THIS PRODUCT IS SUBJECT TO THE QUALITY ASSURANCE OF THE PRODUCTION PROCESS SPECIFIED IN ANNEX VIII OF REGULATION (EU) 2016/425. THE CERTIFIED NOTIFIED BODY LISTED BELOW:

TMC TESTING SERVICES (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD. 1 St floor, block a1, zone a, Xinshidai Gongrong Industrial Park, no. 2, Shihuan Road, shiyan Street, Baoan District, shenzhen, china

CARRIES OUT ANNUAL AUDITS IN ACCORDANCE WITH MODULE D.
THIS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY IS ISSUED UNDER THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE MANUFACTURER.
BERLIN, 23 APRIL 2024

